2026 WINTER VOLLEYBALL
CO-ED RECREATION COMPETITIVE
Thursday Night

arwnE

TEAM

How | Set Your Mother
No Diggity

Mental Block

Rec-less

Ups and Downs

MANAGER
Jasen Sparks
Courtney Bond
Jeff Mittelhauser
Staci Middleton
Lucas Moore

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON COURT 1 NORTH NET LOCATED IN HCC. GAME
TIME ARE 6:15, 7:00 & 7:45PM. GAME TIME IS FORFEIT TIME. ALL TEAMS WILL

6:15
7:00
7:45

6:15
7:00
7:45
8:30

MAKE THE SEASON ENDING TOURN. ON FEB 26™.

** SOME TEAMS WILL PLAY DOUBLEHEADERS MOST NIGHTS **

Jan. 8 Jan. 15 Jan. 22 Jan. 29
2-3 5-4 1-3 5-1

1-4 5-3 2-5 3-4

1-5 1-2 2-4 3-2
Feb. 5 Feb. 12 Feb. 19 Feb. 26
4-2 1-3 5-2 Tourn
4-1 1-2 3-4 Tourn
3-5 4-5 Tourn
Tourn

ALL PARTICIPANTS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR KNOWING THE RULES. COPIES OF THE
RULES ARE AVAILABLE AT THE PARK OFFICE AND ON OUR WEBSITE
www.sedaliaparks.com

Cancellation Information

Textcaster you can sign up on our website; Website: sedaliaparks.com;
Facebook: Sedalia Parks and Rec
Intermediate tournament will be held Feb. 26™.


http://www.sedaliaparks.com/

